
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
42 NORAH JACOBSON BEMIDJI, MN R RUNAWAY TRES 15.121 1D 1 $340 
63 HAILEY O'DANIEL ARLINGTON, NE FRENCHIESCLAIMTAFAME 15.233 1D 2 $204 
60 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 15.39 1D 3 $136 
1 ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 15.462 1D 4 $ -

17 CALLIE CLELAND ARMA, KS CR TONKA TUFF 15.546 1D 5 $ -
11 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN HAZERSPEPONITASTREAK 15.622 2D 1 $291 
34 ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 15.771 2D 2 $175 
5 LILA KLEIKAMP VULCAN, MI JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS 15.776 2D 3 $116 
3 AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT 15.8 2D 4 $ -

27 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.848 2D 5 $ -
20 AUDREY BOYLE BUCYRUS, KS FAMOUS EYE CANDY 15.858 2D 6 $ -
13 KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN STREAKIN ROWDY GUY 15.875 2D 7 $ -
25 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.954 2D 8 $ -
12 MCKENNA GLOE CLARK, SD DOCS PAPRIKA PLAYBOY 15.96 2D 9 $ -
43 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 15.961 2D 10 $ -
52 KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN THE LUCK GAMES 15.996 2D 11 $ -
14 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 16.017 2D 12 $ -
46 CALLIE CLELAND ARMA, KS IMA SMOOTH GUY 16.052 2D 13 $ -
31 AVARIE DUENOW ARLINGTON, MN THREE BUGS BULLION ME 16.144 3D 1 $194 
49 LILA KLEIKAMP VULCAN, MI CHICITA PLEASE 16.224 3D 2 $116 
7 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 16.229 3D 3 $78 

28 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 16.262 3D 4 $ -
22 SAVANNAH LYON BURKE, SD SPINNIN COOKIES 16.345 3D 5 $ -
9 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 16.351 3D 6 $ -

44 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 16.434 3D 7 $ -
29 REAGAN SPERRY ABERDEEN, SD CD JETTINFRENCHMONEY 16.45 3D 8 $ -
23 JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN SO STREAKING SLICK 16.52 3D 9 $ -
54 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 16.525 3D 10 $ -
39 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.579 3D 11 $ -
40 SHEA LANG CHANCELLOR, SD EASY TO BE ELITE 16.627 4D 1 $146 
47 TEAGAN FISCHER MAYNARD, MN OH WHATTA STAR 16.799 4D 2 $87 
24 BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 16.873 4D 3 $58 
58 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 16.927 4D 4 $ -
51 KATY JO BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 16.94 4D 5 $ -
19 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 17.013 4D 6 $ -
15 KEIRA HANSEN HURON, SD SS PALS PEPTO ACRE 17.029 4D 7 $ -
35 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 17.087 4D 8 $ -
30 BRIELLE WASHATKO STEVENS POINT, WI CM BAR TINDER 17.543 4D 9 $ -
4 JACIE DUENOW ARLINGTON, MN NACHO NACHO MAN 17.809 4D 10 $ -

57 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 18.225 4D 11 $ -
59 JOSLYNN HANSEN HURON, SD BLUEBERRY 20.616 4D 12 $ -
62 LILLIYA MEEK LANE, SD MUSIC FOR FRENCHMAN 20.828 4D 13 $ -
2 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 915.434 $ -
8 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 915.867 $ -
6 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIT RAMBO 916.126 $ -

33 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN GUYS LADY LOVE 916.164 $ -
26 WYATT SWEET WEST SALEM, WI OPERNER UP FOR CASH 916.311 $ -

56 BLAIR MURPHY
WESSINGTON SPRINGS, 

SD
ALVIN 916.338 $ -

37 JENNA COUGHLIN BROOKINGS, SD MRF KING TIVIO 916.364 $ -
41 AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN STAY GOLDEN PONYBOY 916.393 $ -
45 KIEIRA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN WILLY 916.499 $ -
36 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 916.515 $ -
21 TEAGAN FISCHER MAYNARD, MN BARS FIREWATER FLIT 916.667 $ -
18 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI ABBY 916.845 $ -
10 HADLEY MERSBERGEN TORONTO, SD WHISKEY 917.243 $ -
16 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 999.999 $ -
32 ISABEL ANDERSON WASECA, MN TRES MASTER ROLL 999.999 $ -

SUNDAY YOUTH - 64 ENTRIES - $1,940



38 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 999.999 $ -
48 LILLIYA MEEK LANE, SD STEEL LIL JESSIE 999.999 $ -
50 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN LUCKY N RARE 999.999 $ -
53 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN FRENCH INVASION 999.999 $ -
55 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 999.999 $ -
61 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 999.999 $ -

SCR LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
101 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.059 1D 1 $889 
YCO NORAH JACOBSON BEMIDJI, MN R RUNAWAY TRES 15.121 1D 2 $741 
17 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 15.138 1D 3 $630 

YCO HAILEY O'DANIEL ARLINGTON, NE FRENCHIESCLAIMTAFAME 15.233 1D 4 $482 
97 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY 15.244 1D 5 $371 
92 STACY O'DANIEL ARLINGTON , NE I BEE FREAKEN FAMOUS 15.266 1D 6 $259 
31 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.28 1D 7 $185 

124 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 15.307 1D 8 $148 
18 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 15.34 1D 9 $ -

186 TAMMY WATSON MITCHELL, SD HOLY CATS NO SPOTS 15.375 1D 10 $ -
YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 15.39 1D 11 $ -

62 ALIX
VANDERVOOR

T
ELKO, MN RC WHISKEY N ROSES 15.404 1D 12 $ -

47 AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IMA FRENCH JET 15.41 1D 13 $ -
103 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI PEACEFUL REIGN 15.415 1D 14 $ -
125 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 15.432 1D 15 $ -
YCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 15.462 1D 16 $ -
159 SABRINA HAUGEN PUPOSKY, MN JUDGE CASHE 15.471 1D 17 $ -
115 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 15.495 1D 18 $ -
82 SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.506 1D 19 $ -
14 ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN MAKEN DRAMA 15.532 1D 20 $ -

YCO CALLIE CLELAND ARMA, KS CR TONKA TUFF 15.546 1D 21 $ -
136 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN THE SWEETEST GOODBYE 15.564 2D 1 $741 

6 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 15.567 2D 2 $618 
4 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI SNIPPYS GOGO DRIFT 15.577 2D 3 $525 

192 BRIANA DAZELL STANLEY, ND CF STREAKIN CLASSIC 15.588 2D 4 $401 
29 STEPHANIE MCCREADY MARSHALLTOWN, IA JESS LOVELY 15.608 2D 5 $226 
50 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 15.608 2D 5 $226 
87 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD TR SISTER JUDGE 15.608 2D 5 $226 

YCO BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN HAZERSPEPONITASTREAK 15.622 2D 8 $124 
197 EMILEE HASART , ESCAPE THE STORM 15.638 2D 9 $ -
127 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.651 2D 10 $ -
26 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 15.655 2D 11 $ -
54 CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 15.677 2D 12 $ -
86 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.679 2D 13 $ -
40 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 15.685 2D 14 $ -
22 MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 15.702 2D 15 $ -

11 JANA
PETERSON 

GROSKI
ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 15.709 2D 16 $ -

181 COLY BLAKE WESSINGTON, SD SEIS IM QUICK 15.713 2D 17 $ -
68 MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PLAY DEUCE 15.714 2D 18 $ -

180 CINDY JONS BONESTEEL, SD TRIPLE BOOT SCOOT 15.718 2D 19 $ -
98 SARAH SWEET WEST SALEM, WI LIGHT OF LEO 15.719 2D 20 $ -

YCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 15.771 2D 21 $ -
YCO LILA KLEIKAMP VULCAN, MI JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS 15.776 2D 22 $ -
99 RILEY MCKINNIS LONE JACK, MO DESIGNED BY DORA 15.784 2D 23 $ -
28 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.788 2D 24 $ -

109 BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.793 2D 25 $ -
134 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI TRAFFIC JAM 15.793 2D 25 $ -
YCO AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT 15.8 2D 27 $ -

SUNDAY OPEN 5D - 251 ENTRIES - $12,351



61 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 15.82 2D 28 $ -
193 CHANTEL MUTTART OELWEIN, IA MEMORIES OF ARTIE 15.825 2D 29 $ -
141 LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 15.832 2D 30 $ -

170 ALIX
VANDERVOOR

T
ELKO, MN I DANCE FOR PERKS 15.845 2D 31 $ -

YCO CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.848 2D 32 $ -
YCO AUDREY BOYLE BUCYRUS, KS FAMOUS EYE CANDY 15.858 2D 33 $ -
146 ALLISON MOORE TORONTO, SD BW SO BADA LOVER 15.86 2D 34 $ -
42 CLARA BRADBURY LINCOLN, NE FINE LITTLE MAGGIE 15.872 2D 35 $ -

30 MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 15.875 2D 36 $ -

YCO KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN STREAKIN ROWDY GUY 15.875 2D 36 $ -
153 WHITNEY REED SOLWAY, MN SILVERADOS FOXYSTYLE 15.94 2D 38 $ -
154 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN HOT GIRL ON FIRE 15.94 2D 38 $ -
YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.954 2D 40 $ -
YCO MCKENNA GLOE CLARK, SD DOCS PAPRIKA PLAYBOY 15.96 2D 41 $ -
YCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 15.961 2D 42 $ -
114 CINDY BALTEZORE BERESFORD, SD WPH AINTSEENTHISCHICK 15.965 2D 43 $ -

5 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.966 2D 44 $ -
27 BOBBIE JO BOHLMAN ANTIGO, WI NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE 15.986 2D 45 $ -

162 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND FEATURING GUYS FAME 15.987 2D 46 $ -
171 MORGAN FEE DEVILS LAKE, ND REDI SET ROLL 15.992 2D 47 $ -
YCO KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN THE LUCK GAMES 15.996 2D 48 $ -
157 ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN ITS REMIX DITCH 16.014 2D 49 $ -
YCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 16.017 2D 50 $ -
45 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 16.018 2D 51 $ -
83 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SECRET TA SUCCESS 16.022 2D 52 $ -

163 GINA HANSEN HURON, SD COOL CAT GUY 16.041 2D 53 $ -
16 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 16.042 2D 54 $ -
38 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 16.049 2D 55 $ -

111 DAWN
MUTCHELKNA

LES
MITCHELL, SD VALS MARY DOC 16.049 2D 55 $ -

YCO CALLIE CLELAND ARMA, KS IMA SMOOTH GUY 16.052 2D 57 $ -
77 JENNA ESHLEMAN HERSHEY, NE PAPPACORK 16.072 3D 1 $593 
8 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 16.101 3D 2 $494 

160 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN R U FREAKIN STREAKIN 16.105 3D 3 $420 
13 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 16.117 3D 4 $321 
75 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 16.118 3D 5 $247 

191 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT 16.119 3D 6 $173 
39 SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 16.122 3D 7 $124 
41 CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL 16.144 3D 8 $49 

YCO AVARIE DUENOW ARLINGTON, MN THREE BUGS BULLION ME 16.144 3D 8 $49 

72 KARLA RIGGS SHEVLIN, MN
COWBOYS PERFECT 

HARMONY
16.148 3D 10 $ -

150 KAILEE BERGER ORTLEY, SD JAY HEART JET BLUE 16.153 3D 11 $ -
15 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 16.157 3D 12 $ -
32 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 16.163 3D 13 $ -

145 JESSICA GJOVIG , JKR DASHES BEST JET 16.191 3D 14 $ -
179 CLARA BRADBURY LINCOLN, NE MISS PERRY 16.192 3D 15 $ -

7 SHARI KENNEDY , JOSEY WALES GUNS 16.223 3D 16 $ -
YCO LILA KLEIKAMP VULCAN, MI CHICITA PLEASE 16.224 3D 17 $ -
175 RUTH LAUE LINCOLN, NE FINE LITTLE WAR 16.243 3D 18 $ -
YCO LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 16.262 3D 19 $ -
96 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 16.271 3D 20 $ -
44 SHANNON DURBIN ARCADIA, KS SF BELLIEDUPTOTHABAR 16.293 3D 21 $ -
93 ALI HAAS KNAPP, WI HEZA METALLIC SUCCESS 16.308 3D 22 $ -
52 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.341 3D 23 $ -

184 KAYLA TWEET CHESTER, SD DM PAY MONEY 16.342 3D 24 $ -
YCO SAVANNAH LYON BURKE, SD SPINNIN COOKIES 16.345 3D 25 $ -
YCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 16.351 3D 26 $ -



25 SARAH JACOBSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 16.356 3D 27 $ -
140 KAREN CLAUSEN WATERTOWN, SD SRR COUGAR CAT 16.358 3D 28 $ -
147 RAECHEL OTTER ADERDEEN, SD WILLOW WOOD HANCOCK 16.382 3D 29 $ -
156 LAYNIE SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN GP ONA GOOD NOTE 16.421 3D 30 $ -
104 VAL KAMEN ABERDEEN, SD CAN FANCY DANCE 16.423 3D 31 $ -
YCO BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 16.434 3D 32 $ -
149 SHANNON YORK BRYANT, SD SS EASY MONEY MAKER 16.437 3D 33 $ -
169 KATELYNN WESTPHAL CANTON, SD SUN DRIFT IN THE SKY 16.44 3D 34 $ -
63 NANCY CALDER WARROAD, MN SHORT CHICS RULE 16.441 3D 35 $ -

152 BETHANY WIDMER MILACA, MN ANTE COWGIRLS GUY 16.441 3D 35 $ -
YCO REAGAN SPERRY ABERDEEN, SD CD JETTINFRENCHMONEY 16.45 3D 37 $ -
55 DANIELLE YOREK RANDALL, MN ROCKIN IN THE REIGN 16.461 3D 38 $ -
79 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 16.464 3D 39 $ -

142 SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 16.475 3D 40 $ -
161 SARA LISOWSKI COLFAX, WI BATMANS HIGH TAC 16.492 3D 41 $ -
158 LIZA JENSEN HAZEL, SD FLIT YEAH IM FAMOUS 16.495 3D 42 $ -
YCO JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN SO STREAKING SLICK 16.52 3D 43 $ -
YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 16.525 3D 44 $ -
173 KATHIE BARTLETT BURKE, SD STREAKIN FLORABAMA 16.526 3D 45 $ -
176 PATTY JONS BONESTEEL, SD LITTLE STREAK OLENA 16.526 3D 45 $ -
YCO LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.579 4D 1 $445 

1 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.59 4D 2 $371 
121 MORGAN YETTER VIENNA, SD KNU MAGIC 16.591 4D 3 $315 
59 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 16.594 4D 4 $241 

165 DIXIE
DUNEKLBERG

ER
HURON, SD ARROW D FEINTASTICAT 16.606 4D 5 $185 

YCO SHEA LANG CHANCELLOR, SD EASY TO BE ELITE 16.627 4D 6 $130 
108 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LASH HURRAH 16.65 4D 7 $93 
58 MAKAYLA CROSS JASPER, MN RUNAWAY RUMCHATTA 16.714 4D 8 $74 

66 SHAWNDETTE
CLEMENS-

PARR
BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 16.814 4D 9 $ -

187 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.834 4D 10 $ -
188 RACHEL LUETH , GRACE IS AMAZIN DASH 16.844 4D 11 $ -
YCO BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 16.873 4D 12 $ -
90 BRYNN HARTJE BEULAH, ND CHASE THIS GIRL 16.888 4D 13 $ -

YCO CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 16.927 4D 14 $ -
131 DENISE BENNEY PARKER, SD CHEYENNE 16.938 4D 15 $ -
YCO KATY JO BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 16.94 4D 16 $ -
57 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI SHEZA SPECIAL TREASURE 16.998 4D 17 $ -

102 HALEY REISCH LETCHER, SD JLOS MARK OF FAME 17.001 4D 18 $ -
95 LAYNIE SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN GP A GOOD REVIEW 17.01 4D 19 $ -

YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 17.013 4D 20 $ -
24 TANYA BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN GATORDONEYAWL 17.031 4D 21 $ -
71 ELIZABETH DZIUK FINLAYSON, MN HH GUNSLINGER 17.057 4D 22 $ -

144 DAWN
MUTCHELKNA

LES
MITCHELL, SD NO BRAKES PEPPY 17.07 5D 1 $296 

YCO ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 17.087 5D 2 $247 
116 ELLYN JENNINGS ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 17.094 5D 3 $210 
34 CANDI MARAS , SPLASH OF FASHION 17.135 5D 4 $161 

199 LORI ZABEL HORACE, ND THIS BUDS FOR VIEW 17.151 5D 5 $124 
56 ABBY ZMOLEK ROCHESTER, MN FAMOUS FRENCH KIZZES 17.153 5D 6 $86 

130 JORDY JEHN , FRENCHMANS RED PINE 17.233 5D 7 $62 
9 KENSEY ALLEN LARCHWOOD, IA MARK SET MOV UR BUNS 17.234 5D 8 $49 

43 KAITLYN PETERSON HAGER CITY, WI GIFTED IN GOLD 17.253 5D 9 $ -
81 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 17.259 5D 10 $ -
53 AUDREY BOYLE BUCYRUS, KS KLASSY FRENCH DASH 17.298 5D 11 $ -

110 JAMES DUENOW ARLINGTON, MN NACHO NACHO MAN 17.356 5D 12 $ -
195 GAIL WILLIAMS HURON, SD WA GENERAL DARK HAWK 17.358 5D 13 $ -
194 BRYNN HARTJE BEULAH, ND HARDNOTTOLOVEIT 17.531 5D 14 $ -
YCO BRIELLE WASHATKO STEVENS POINT, WI CM BAR TINDER 17.543 5D 15 $ -



174 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 17.578 5D 16 $ -
33 ELLYN JENNINGS ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 17.599 5D 17 $ -

117 SHAVON MANGOLD FAIRFAX, SD RED WHITE AN BLUE 17.658 5D 18 $ -
198 KAYLEIGH MARAS HARTFORD, SD MAYOR PERKS 17.723 5D 19 $ -
164 RACHEL LUETH , ROCK BACK SENSATION 17.794 5D 20 $ -
167 TRACY HAGSETH WHITE, SD VR RED FIRE BALL 18.207 5D 21 $ -
YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 18.225 5D 22 $ -
49 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD JESSFROSTMYCAKE 18.441 5D 23 $ -

137 ISABELLA SEPPO DULUTH, MN R KANE FIRE AND FAME 18.844 5D 24 $ -
2 JENNA ESHLEMAN HERSHEY, NE CRACKER JACK JUDGE 24.371 5D 25 $ -

84 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS SISSYSGONNABEFAMOUS 915.355 $ -
YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 915.434 $ -
23 RILEY MCKINNIS LONE JACK, MO VF CHASIN SUMMERTIME 915.522 $ -
69 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN VF WHEELY FAMOUS 915.664 $ -
78 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTEM UP BARTENDER 915.667 $ -

113 STEPHANIE MCCREADY MARSHALLTOWN, IA ZSA ZSA ZIPTA FAME 915.715 $ -
100 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 915.749 $ -
46 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN JESS DIGGS ME 915.787 $ -

126 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN JETSETTING FRENCHMAN 915.849 $ -
122 AIMEE SORENSON VERMILLION, SD HOLY FRENCH FAME 915.867 $ -
YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 915.867 $ -
67 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 915.916 $ -

105 SARAH SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS 915.932 $ -
12 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 915.965 $ -

119 BROOKLYNN SNYDER BENNINGTON, NE BLR DRIFTINJOHNWAYNE 915.97 $ -
132 MAKAYLA CROSS JASPER, MN KIX 916.013 $ -
94 KAILEE BERGER ORTLEY, SD LIL LYNX STREAKIN FAST 916.049 $ -
10 NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 916.062 $ -

YCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIT RAMBO 916.126 $ -
70 JESSICA GJOVIG , CHROME ISTHE NUGOLD 916.183 $ -

107 RACHEL DUENOW ARLINGTON, MN JETT N THRU TRAFFIC 916.24 $ -
177 DEB CHRISTY NORTON, KS DASHIN ON THE BLITZ 916.248 $ -
182 JESSIE KNUTH WATERTOWN, SD FEATURE A SUNDOWN 916.267 $ -
YCO WYATT SWEET WEST SALEM, WI OPERNER UP FOR CASH 916.311 $ -
64 KARA MARTIN ADRIAN, MN PETES PROFIT 916.341 $ -

37 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN
ROCKING AROUND THE 

CLOCK
916.362 $ -

YCO JENNA COUGHLIN BROOKINGS, SD MRF KING TIVIO 916.364 $ -
YCO AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN STAY GOLDEN PONYBOY 916.393 $ -
YCO IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 916.515 $ -
48 CHLOE BEUCH JORDAN, MN FLYIN A LIL WESTERN 916.547 $ -
89 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN DIXIE LENA CASH 916.569 $ -
88 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 916.649 $ -

196 LORI ZABEL HORACE, ND BACK THE BLUE 916.746 $ -
148 EMMA CROTTY SOMERSET, WI LIL BLACKBURN HEART 916.753 $ -

128 BAILEY
SCHMIDTKNEC

HT
MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 916.828 $ -

YCO LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI ABBY 916.845 $ -
35 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 916.964 $ -

129 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 916.989 $ -
85 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TACTAFAME 917.012 $ -

155 CIATLIN SCHIMMEL FLORENCE, SD FM MISTY MOON 917.034 $ -
143 KAILEE BERGER ORTLEY, SD EYES HEADEN TO VEGAS 917.141 $ -
189 WENDY GOEDEN YANKTON, SD VD HIGH ROADTA TEXAS 917.158 $ -
178 JENNA ESHLEMAN HERSHEY, NE MIGHTY VALIANT JUDGE 917.159 $ -
133 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS SPICY TAMALE 917.501 $ -
123 LEXIE BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN VF PASS THE CASH 917.571 $ -
51 MICHELLE HODNE WINFRED, SD ROYALTY STRUTTIN 918.295 $ -
73 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 918.895 $ -
91 MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCH ROSE 919.038 $ -



19 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 924.2 $ -
60 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 927.101 $ -
80 ASHLEY CRAIG CORCORAN, MN RUNNIN REDD LIGHTS 935.85 $ -
3 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 999.999 $ -

20 LEIGHA BOS DUNNELLON, FL PG HEZA SLICK GUY 999.999 $ -
21 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI TO FAMOUS FOR U GUYS 999.999 $ -
36 COURTNEYNS LORENSON LAKE MILLS, IA ZONED IN 999.999 $ -
65 AUTUMN RORIE GLENWOOD, IA ROWDYSAGOODTIME 999.999 $ -
74 ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 999.999 $ -
76 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MSGUYDED 999.999 $ -

106 CASSIDY GOW TWO HARBORS, MN PERKSOFSLIPPENVANZI 999.999 $ -
112 JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 999.999 $ -
118 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 999.999 $ -
120 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN TWISTED MOVE 999.999 $ -
135 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 999.999 $ -
138 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 999.999 $ -
139 ELLE SEAVER CLEVELAND, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 999.999 $ -
151 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 999.999 $ -
166 EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE , IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 999.999 $ -
168 BRYNN HARTJE BEULAH, ND VD MILLIONAIRE FLIT 999.999 $ -
172 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 999.999 $ -
183 EMILY ZIMBA MCINTOSH, SD HL BUGOFFIMFAMOUS 999.999 $ -
185 ASHLEY BRADBURY LINCOLN, NE RDC A LETHAL JESS 999.999 $ -
190 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 999.999 $ -
YCO ISABEL ANDERSON WASECA, MN TRES MASTER ROLL 999.999 $ -
YCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN LUCKY N RARE 999.999 $ -
YCO LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 999.999 $ -
YCO MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 999.999 $ -
YCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 999.999 $ -
YCO FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 999.999 $ -
SCR COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN TCR MOVIN TO COWTOWN 999.999 $ -
SCR JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI PEACEFUL REIGN 15.415 1D 1 $379 
MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 15.702 1D 2 $ -

CINDY JONS BONESTEEL, SD TRIPLE BOOT SCOOT 15.718 1D 3 $ -
JENNA ESHLEMAN HERSHEY, NE PAPPACORK 16.072 2D 1 $253 
SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 16.157 2D 2 $ -
KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN JESS DIGGS ME 915.787 $ -

IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 916.515 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 15.138 1D 1 $186 
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 15.34 1D 2 $112 
AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IMA FRENCH JET 15.41 1D 3 $74 

CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 15.432 1D 4 $ -
SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 15.506 1D 5 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 15.567 1D 6 $ -
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.651 2D 1 $159 
CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 15.677 2D 2 $96 

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.679 2D 3 $64 

JANA
PETERSON 

GROSKI
ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 15.709 2D 4 $ -

COLY BLAKE WESSINGTON, SD SEIS IM QUICK 15.713 2D 5 $ -
BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.793 2D 6 $ -
LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 15.832 2D 7 $ -

CINDY BALTEZORE BERESFORD, SD WPH AINTSEENTHISCHICK 15.965 2D 8 $ -

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 46 ENTRIES - $1,063

SUNDAY MQHRA - 7 ENTRIES - $631



DAWN
MUTCHELKNA

LES
MITCHELL, SD VALS MARY DOC 16.049 2D 9 $ -

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 16.101 2D 10 $ -
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 16.117 2D 11 $ -
EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 16.118 2D 12 $ -

SHANNON DURBIN ARCADIA, KS SF BELLIEDUPTOTHABAR 16.293 3D 1 $106 
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.341 3D 2 $64 

KAREN CLAUSEN WATERTOWN, SD SRR COUGAR CAT 16.358 3D 3 $43 
RAECHEL OTTER ADERDEEN, SD WILLOW WOOD HANCOCK 16.382 3D 4 $ -

VAL KAMEN ABERDEEN, SD CAN FANCY DANCE 16.423 3D 5 $ -
NANCY CALDER WARROAD, MN SHORT CHICS RULE 16.441 3D 6 $ -
SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 16.475 3D 7 $ -
KATHIE BARTLETT BURKE, SD STREAKIN FLORABAMA 16.526 3D 8 $ -
PATTY JONS BONESTEEL, SD LITTLE STREAK OLENA 16.526 3D 8 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 16.59 3D 10 $ -
STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 16.594 3D 11 $ -

SHAWNDETTE
CLEMENS-

PARR
BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 16.814 4D 1 $80 

DAWN
MUTCHELKNA

LES
MITCHELL, SD NO BRAKES PEPPY 17.07 4D 2 $48 

LORI ZABEL HORACE, ND THIS BUDS FOR VIEW 17.151 4D 3 $32 
GAIL WILLIAMS HURON, SD WA GENERAL DARK HAWK 17.358 4D 4 $ -

TRACY HAGSETH WHITE, SD VR RED FIRE BALL 18.207 4D 5 $ -
DEB CHRISTY NORTON, KS DASHIN ON THE BLITZ 916.248 $ -

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN
ROCKING AROUND THE 

CLOCK
916.362 $ -

LORI ZABEL HORACE, ND BACK THE BLUE 916.746 $ -
KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 916.989 $ -
WENDY GOEDEN YANKTON, SD VD HIGH ROADTA TEXAS 917.158 $ -

MICHELLE HODNE WINFRED, SD ROYALTY STRUTTIN 918.295 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 999.999 $ -
JULIE BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 999.999 $ -
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 999.999 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 999.999 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 999.999 $ -

RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 999.999 $ -


